| = Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, September 8 19995
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4 Offices To Serve You Better-. i
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i g 8 kRO e i IMMACULATE HOME .
' = Ee ' Spacious, open concept home, less than 4 years old.
MILF_,UON DOLL fon S h : CGU-NTH AVEN 3 § Main flr. family rm, & laundry rm. Fully fenced
e oour back deck - look to thie left and you can see the J In this picture perfect 2 bedroom bungalow with your § p5civard, spiral oak staircase ascending to 2nd floor

CN Tower - look to the right and you can see a farm - look: ; Alki Vo vorirs : Sttt 2
straight out at open fields and a park!! There's nothing f§ ©"" P!©C€ ol o pepd & "'"?‘“.”"_'91 Gl DEauuIUIly, with large mst. bdrmm , full ensuite and walk in closet.
renovated living room & foyer area with cherry $229,900. Call for info and appointment for viewing.

behind you but great views!! Sitting pretty on this premium : s _
lot is a “Lakemount” home offering 2800 sq. ft. and over i hardwood floor, fieldstone floor to ceiling fireplace. Janis** 853-2086. -

$40,000 in upgrades. Perfect open concept floor plan for § family size eat-in kitchen with oak cabinets, sun room B gty |
entertaining or for the growing family. $309,900. l| with great views, single car garage & workshop. = JANIS GAREL* *ASEGE. Broker

. ~ YVAN DESJARDINS® /s = MAL DODGE* s./cs rep. -
_ 8775211 | 877 | 893-2086
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- - | COUNTRY BUNGALOW ON 1.5 ACRE : .
»209,900 . 8 000 . LOVELY BRICK BUNGALOW -
1500 o . brand new, central location, ‘schnols,x_ Over 2000 sq. ft, gorgeous new all brick home, open HOCKWDGD -
GO train, etc. 1/4 acre lot, garage & gas fireplace, concept design, 9' ceilings, 3 bedrooms, double car f| Only 4 years old - 3 bedrooms --o0ak flooring through
2 baths + roughed in. Renaissance shingles, vinyl garage, main floor family room with fireplace, main floor § living room, dining room and family room. Gas
windows with grills. Exclusive agent Peter Hrkac*. § laundry, vinyl casement windows & much more. Just i fireplace in family room. Main floor laundry. You'll love
" " ' minutes from Georgetown. Immediate Occupancy. | it! Listed at $242,500.

PETER HRKAC* s../cs frep. YVONNE HRKAC* 5./ Rep. | NORINNE KILGOUR® sa/os rep.
_ 877-5211 8779211 | _ 877-5211
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4 BEDROOM IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH - . In this gorgeous 3 bedroom 4 level sidesplit with double | =V | =R TAIN

YOUR FAMILY & FRIENDS

Gorgeous 2000 sq. ft. all brick 4 bedroom home in Georgetown N ... gara - i i in this beautiful 3+1 bedroom country home
: ‘ st _ ge, huge ground level family room with gas : . | :

South. Features of this home include large principle rooms, F/R fireplace, bar & walkout to interlock patio & landscaped | conveniently located on a paved road minutes to

with woodburning F/P. W/O from kitchen to good size ‘'deck and ; - : e e
fenced yard: Nentral decor /A new ﬂnnr?in kitchen & foyer. M Pprivate backyard, formal LR & DR, large eat-in kitchen, i Ballinafad and Georgetown. W/A to ‘die for kitchen

Basement completed &'prufé._ss_iﬂnally_ finished at a cost of B ground level laundry & large office or 4th bedroom, master § overlooking your own park like backyard & _pDDI;
$30,000. This area includes Qak bar with sink complete with bedroom has 2 pc. ensuite, new windows, lots of storage, fgatufing hardwood f|‘ﬂ.ﬂ;5,_ 2 fireplaces and

entertainment center with a gas fireplace. Owners are being PESTEN - 2 Sl
transferred. Priced at $239.900. S = CVAC. Call for appointment to view. $311,900. | woodburning stove +++. $EBG,QUD:

DAVE KRAUSE®* saies rep. . BILL MEKEOWN® 4ssoc. Broker JAN MEKE@WH*'Safés Rep.
877-5211 ' - 877-9211 ~ 877-5211
'BRIAR

Finally a Briar
model with ravine . '
views and walkout,
professionally
finished basement.
: = : | e _ Gorgeous  unit
ELEGANT ESTATE HOME IN STEWARTTOWN |8 o e || | poasts dieaning
App_rt}:gg 3?00-5% ft. 4 bedroom hume,- main floor _- - FAMILIES ; ceramics in kitcher;'
family, main floor den, separate formal LR & DR, R |joa| [ocation for those looking for a home with two ; and foyer, gas
: master bedroom w/4 pc. ensuite in jacuzzi tub & W/l | e e i : _ et
~ closet, strip hardwood floors, French doors, ceramic fi ScParate accummﬂda_ltlnns._p_ﬂ ive-in one side and rent i g8 : fireplace.
: ’ ’ the other. Located in old downtown area, zoned C2 et 5_ Decorated to the

tiles, approx. 670 sq. ft. deck, amazing main foyer : . . = e _ _
with open oak staircase, kitchen you won’t want to i commercial, Legal Non Conforming Duplex. Asking [ S 8 ninesl!l $159 900,

leave. Call for more details. $359,900. - $229,900. : = e _ I Kathy Monckton™.
RYCHARD McKEOWN"sa/es Aep. _ DOUG MEAL* sres Rap. | KATHY MONCKTON® sates Rep.

8775211 |  877-5211 . 877-5211




